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Bellevue CSD 2014-2015

|[Employee Name

Gross Wages

Anderson, Connie L
Anderson, Kenneth O
Arlen, Andrea L
Baugh, Margaret S
Bell, Diann C
Berglund, Emily C
Boeckenstedt, Brad C
Bonifas, Peter E
Bormann, Katie M
Bowman, Laura A
Brewer, Virginia L
Broders, Cynthia A
Broders, David R
Carrier, Janet F
Casel, Rick J
Cavanaugh, James A
Chambers, Harold B
Cloos, Marlene R
Cunningham, Rhonda K
Daniels, Floyd L
Daugherty, Joseph J
Daugherty, Tyler P
Davies, Evan J
Decker, Brittni L
Decker, Nichelle K
DeFilippo, Amanda L
Deppe, Barbara M
Deppe, Jodi A
Deppe, Loras J
Ditzler, Paquita R
Duesing, Joanne E
Ernst, Amy J

Ernst, Brett A

Ernst, Curtis A

Ernst, Jo L

Ernst, Kelsey A
Feller, Angela K
Feller, Jared J

Feller, Larry A

Feller, Randy L
Feuerhelm, Kristin M
Fischer, Erin M
Foust, Sheri L
Frantzen, Mary M
Green, Rebecca S
Griebel, Rachael A
Grutz, John A

Grutz, Sally J
Gumm, Kathy K
Hammann, Nancy S
Handke, Louan J
Hansen, Gary A
Hartung-Schroeder, Jeanette A
Hentges, Audrey A
Herrig, Tana E
Hinke, Mary S
Hoffmann, Lindsey L
Hueneke, Tracey A
Humphrey, Kelley M
losbaker, Christine M
Jackson, Norma J
Jaeger, Matthew J
Jess, Scott A
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4,788.03
68,274.78
2,465.12
4,393.75
54,683.61
36,641.69
3,763.63
796.15
42,127.39
1,282.50
498.71
190.00
4,337.50
1,193.55
66,602.57
52,519.74
64,199.00
39.45
16,662.88
12,427.21
16,020.19
4,952.16
52,350.97
48,265.34
53,309.00
900.00
17,027.97
53,980.78
54,455.12
15,863.41
1,159.39
61,777.12
64,013.70
51,808.33
9,476.07
3,750.64
52,627.30
14,481.77
11,182.30
16,020.19
900.00
32,653.70
17,626.71
7,003.50
25,631.88
37,913.70
5,809.12
59,423.52
760.00
760.00
1,950.00
10,814.18
94,911.22
180.00
40,975.18
13,431.16
41,610.21
15,214.79
35,982.99
58,817.27
122.10
49,057.65
76,094.27
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Jochum, Kim M
Kauder-Barry, Lizabeth A
Keil, James A
Kellogg, Crystal K
Kepple, Larry W
Kettmann, Corey J
Kilburg, Joan P
Kilburg, Joshua L
Kilburg, Judith K
Kilburg-Heim, Jodi M
Kingery, Wanda L
Knake, Chet A
Langerman, Jo E
Latham, Douglas E
Latham, JoAnn
Lucke, Steven J
Mangler, Paula J
Marshall, Michael L
Matthews, Rodney O
Medinger, Donna M
Medinger, Doris L
Medinger, Lyn A
Medinger, Penny M
Meier, Mary J
Merrick, Heather E
Meyer, Charlotte M
Meyer, Jennifer S
Meyer, Thomas K
Michels, Barbara J
Michels, Darin J
Michels, Jace A
Michels, Jennifer L
Michels, Judy J
Michels, Zachary J
Mueller, James L
Norpel, Elizabeth L
Ohlert, Jace L
Ohlert, Kathy M
Pederson, Clayton J
Pickett, Trisha A
Ploessl, Laural H
Prull, Kayla M
Purvis, Tami R
Putman, Danielle D
Putman, David D
Putman, Rita M
Recker, Jeffrey J
Reed, Ashley M
Reed, Mary Y
Reed, Michael A
Reeg, Emily K
Reeg, Ricky A
Reuss, Rita M
Reuter, Elizabeth L
Ries, Alesha R
Ries, Ronald J
Ripperger, David J
Roeder, Erin N
Roling, Brent P
Rolling, Christopher L
Roth, Lisa A

Roth, Rhonda J
Roth, Timothy J
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60,083.52
522.50
3,182.50
54,535.64
4,556.16
143.95
54,648.71
213.80
6,452.37
64,781.54
56,184.69
55,698.73
1,757.50
950.00
332.50
9,296.45
15,721.77
50,168.53
9,931.68
18,405.02
868.71
1,148.84
70,920.31
17,514.68
16,333.04
9,848.00
57,134.38
120,400.00
17,808.56
100.00
1,842.39
37,305.45
67,219.50
1,121.96
15,889.37
16,470.88
57,079.47
5,164.38
1,873.00
16,931.26
16,038.06
5,587.56
14,912.88
1,702.31
2,785.59
13,522.84
97,250.00
2,013.13
617.50
315.39
58,176.72
3,714.12
26,425.64
2,115.00
31,369.18
2,823.12
5,209.21
285.00
15,149.78
32,901.98
60,725.96
37,484.99
75,375.95
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Rubel, Alec J

Ruden, Mark C
Ruggeberg, Jill E
Ruley, Angela K
Sagers, Gloria A
Scheckel, Ashley M
Scheckel, Julie E
Schroeder, Billi L
Schroeder, Steven J
Spann, Dennis C
Steines, Michael J
Stroud, Melinda S
Sullivan, Beverly A
Sullivan, Britney J
Sullivan, Natalie L
Sullivan, Nicole A
Tebbe, Kathy J
Tennant, Twila R
Till, Tracey L

Toops, Timothy N
Valant, Dianna G
Van Vleck, Pamela S
Venema, Dori L
Wacker, Lynn M
Weber, Tracy S
Weinschenk, Karla A
Weinschenk, Richard H
Whetsell, Leah L
Wright, David W

Total
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605.63
58,330.84
16,130.92
55,102.37

680.70

760.00

4,712.13
13,090.00
62,981.19

14.50
12,140.73
55,673.14

2,829.71

900.00

520.63
29,684.59

54.63
4,401.71
59,513.71
59,006.28
11,398.42
59,359.43
52,645.49

395.98
65,203.02
29,484.63
48,563.30
31,880.82
64,440.90

©*»

3,976,501.21

9/25/2015 9:30 AM



